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l'année
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prof.

Au-dessus

d
u
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145m39

»
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hauteur

du
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de

l'année

HAUTEUR

MOYENNE

barométrique

en

millimètres
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à
0
degré.

h.

711,1419,2417,5812,8218,4019,5219,1217,5816,1922,1817,531582
716,99

12

h.
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19,2617,1512,5913,4219,2318,8617,3516,0422,0117,2915,76

716,67
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li.

710,19
18,6616,9012,1513,5118,9418,6416,9415,6121,7016,9115,52

716,29
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28,524,9:;21,6821,1924,5025,2222,2625,1327,4526,2130,27724,86

Mil
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7
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20262816198
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TEMPERATURE
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en
degrés

centigrades.
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2
11.
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thennoinè-
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4,596,077,915,2515,6821,0221,9525,2915,8812,623,795,0912,26
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17,8le

28
21,5le

29
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18,0le

248,3
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—
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—
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—
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1,0
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le
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3

Mai

4
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1
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Total
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'Ceshalos

étaient
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ou
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de
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de
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plus
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grands

de
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Tremblements

de

terre,

en
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publiés

par

les

journaux.

Neuchàtel,

le
12

juin,

à
H
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soir.
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le
6
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id.
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le
8
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2
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et
5
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le
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Viège,

le
25

décembre

à
4
heures

du

matin

avec

détonation.
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le
26
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à
6
heures

du

matin,
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plus

forte

que

la
veille.
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Janvier.

5,5

16,3

5,5

18,7

7,7

27,4

9,9

8,8

Février.

8,3

28,6

5,9

15,5

10,7

13,1

1,8

13,1

Mars

3,5

33,3

2,5

14,9

10,4

17,2

11,5

6,9
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7,09

79,97

7,19

70,15

7,22

67,80

7,11

66,81

7,15

71,18

10,06

3,84

6,22
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14,6

4,5

31,9

14,6
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7
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6,7

0,0

11,3

6,7
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7,9

Juillet
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61,46

15,28
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9,35

89,1
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28
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22,9

1,1
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4,3

58,0
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72,70

11,99

61,87

11,93

59,54

11,65

57,41

11,92

62,80

16,92

7,81

9,41
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22,6
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Septembre

8,76

80,83

9,07

73,02

9,09

70,77

8,87

69,63

8,95

73,86

12,94

5,04

7,90

96,4

45,1

51,3

1

20

27

4

7,0

18,0

1,0

14,0

7,0

59,0

7,0

10,0

241,00

Octobre

t

7,91

86,64

8,58

80,40

8,58

80,08

8,36

79,60

8,36

81,68

12,12

5,87

6,25

94,2

66,5

27,7
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8
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6,5
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1,1
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5,4

10,0

26,50
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4,46

84,70

4,64

79,30

4,56

78,00

4,41

78,50

4,52

80,12

6,83

2,86

3,97

95,7

61,2

34,5

29

15

29
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11,1

31,1

0,0

5,6

1,0

56,7

8,9

5,6

3,75

54,15

Décembre

4,13

85,10

4,43

79,50

4,41

80,80

4,30

79,20

4,32

81,18

7,13

2,48

4,70

98,2

61,8

56,4

11
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1,1
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\
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eau.
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